
29
7x

42
0

Blad

SchaalVersie

croes
Bouwtechnisch Ingenieursbureau

6503 GD Nijmegen
Postbus 6696
Kerkenbos 1006

bureau@croes.nl

024-3721919
www.croes.nl

Project

01-02-2018 JBe EH3

290-0-811
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Verkooptekeningen
Lichtstraat optie voor type C-C*

te Elst
Nieuwbouw 10 woningen Vierslag Zuid

9500900_3D Lichtstraat

9500900_Lichtstraat impressie gezien van binnen

9500900_Lichtstraat ca. 1.300 x 4.000mm


